Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season: Summer 2024

Date Range: 15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Cands
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 56
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 43
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8668/SF German Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 12
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8668/SH German Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 4
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8683/SF Panjabi Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 2
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8683/SH Panjabi Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 3
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 64
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 50
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE  9FRO 3A Speaking (TE) GCE/A 1
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9SPO0 03 Speaking Accumulator GCE/A 3
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE  9SPO0 3A Speaking (TE) GCE/A 3
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1AAO0 2F Speaking (F) GCSE/9FC 1
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA02H Speaking (H) GCSE/9FC 1
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1RUO 2F Speaking (F) GCSE/9FC 1
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PGO0 2H Speaking (H) GCSE/9FC 1
Fri 26 Apr 09:00 1:30 CIE 3226/01 Composition GCE/O 1
Fri 26 Apr 09:00 1:45 CIE 9689/22 Reading & Writing 22 GCE/A 1
Mon 29 Apr  09:00 1:30 CIE 3226/02 Translation & Reading Comp GCE/O 1
Mon 29 Apr  09:00 2:30 CIE 9689/42 Texts 42 GCE/A 1
Wed 01 May 08:45 5:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FAQ 01 Personal Portfolio GCSE/9FC 13
Wed 01 May 09:00 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31588H01 Principles of Management BTNG/B 5
Wed 01 May 09:00 1:30 CIE 9689/32 Essay 32 GCE/A 1
Thu 02 May 08:45 5:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FAO 01 Personal Investigation GCE/A 5
Thu 02 May 08:45 5:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FAQ 02 Externally Set Assignment GCSE/9FC 13
Fri 03 May 08:45 5:00 EDEXL/GCE  9FAO0 02 Externally Set Assignment GCE/A 5
Fri 03 May 08:45 5:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PY0 01 Personal Portfolio GCSE/9FC 20
Fri 03 May 09:00 0:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 25
Fri 03 May 09:00 1:30 EDEXL/KSQ  31619H1B Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 25

Printed on : 24/04/2024 Page 1 of 8



Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 07 May 08:45
Wed 08 May 13:30
Thu 09 May  09:00
Thu 09 May  09:00
Thu 09 May  09:00
Thu 09 May  13:30
Fri 10 May 09:00
Fri 10 May 09:00
Fri 10 May 09:00
Fri 10 May 09:00
Fri 10 May 09:00
Fri 10 May 13:30
Fri 10 May 13:30
Fri 10 May 13:30
Fri 10 May 13:30
Mon 13 May 09:00
Mon 13 May  09:00
Mon 13 May  09:00
Mon 13 May  13:30
Mon 13 May  13:30
Mon 13 May  13:30
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  09:00
Tue 14 May  13:30

Printed on : 24/04/2024

Len

5:00

3:00

0:55

0:50

2:00

2:00

1:45

1:45

3:00

0:35

0:45

0:45

1:00

1:45

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

0:35

0:45

0:45

1:00

2:00

3:00

1:30

1:45

Board

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/KSQ

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

Summer 2024
15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Component Code

1PY0 02
31761H1A
8062/11
8062/13
31761H1B
31489H1A
8461/1H
8461/1F
8464/B/1H
8464/B/1F
31489H1B
8668/LF
8668/RF
8668/LH
8668/RH
8702/1
H020/01
8ECO0 01
8572/1
31490H01
J205/01
8658/LF
8658/RF
8658/LH
8658/RH
9BS0 01
31589H01
H032/01

1BS0 01

Component Title

Externally Set Assignment

Creating Systems to Manage Informati
Religious Studies A P1-1 Buddhism
Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ
Creating Systems to Manage Informati
Developing A Marketing Campaign
Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Developing A Marketing Campaign
German Listening Test Tier F

German Reading Test Tier F

German Listening Test Tier H

German Reading Test Tier H

English Literature Paper 1

Biology A: Breadth in Biology Wrtn
Markets & Market Failure

Media Studies Paper 1

Human Lifespan Development
Economics: Intro to Economics Wtn
French Listening Test Tier F

French Reading Test Tier F

French Listening Test Tier H

French Reading Test Tier H

Market, People & Global BU

Business Decision Making

Chemistry A: Breadth in Chemistry Wtn

Investigating Small Bus.

Level

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

BTNG/B

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

Cands

20

20

74

74

20

45

86

15

106

86

45

12

12

49

41

56

56

43

43

33

18

113
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Summer 2024

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 14 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 09:00
Wed 15 May 09:00
Wed 15 May 09:00
Wed 15 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 13:30
Wed 15 May 13:30
Thu 16 May  09:00
Thu 16 May  09:00
Thu 16 May  09:00
Thu 16 May  09:00
Thu 16 May  09:00
Thu 16 May  13:30
Thu 16 May  13:30
Thu 16 May  13:30
Thu 16 May  13:30
Thu 16 May  13:30
Fri 17 May 09:00
Fri 17 May 09:00
Fri 17 May 09:00
Fri 17 May 09:00
Fri 17 May 09:00
Fri 17 May 09:00
Fri 17 May 13:30
Fri 17 May 13:30

Printed on : 24/04/2024

Len

2:30

1:30

2:00

2:00

0:35

0:50

0:45

1:5

1:45

1:30

1:00

1:00

2:15

1:30

1:30

1:00

1:00

1:45

2:00

2:00

2:00

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:30

1:30

15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Board

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/KSQ

Component Code Component Title

31629H01

7407/1

1HIO 10

9ECO0 01

8525/1B

1AAQ 1F

1AA0 3F

1AAO0 1H

1AAQ 3H

1PS0 01

31524H01

8720R

8725R

9GEO 01

1MA1 1H

J560/01

8720W

8725W

8062/2A

8MAQ 01

31463H01

7182/1

8462/1H

8462/1F

8464/C/1H

8464/C/1F

8BS0 01

1GAO0 01

31491H01

Contemporary Issues in Science
Physics AS Paper 1

Crime & Punishment

Markets & Bus.Behaviour
Computer Science Paper 1B Python
Listening (F)

Reading (F)

Listening (H)

Reading (H)

Paper One

Anatomy and Physiology

English Level 1 Reading

English Level 2 Reading

Paper One

Non Calculator (H)

Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn
English Level 1 Writing

English Level 2 Writing

Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Pure Mathematics

Personal and Business Finance
Psychology ADV Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Marketing and People

The Physical Environment

Working in Health and Social Care

Level

BTNG/B

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

FSKL/L1

FSKL/L2

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

FSKL/L1

FSKL/L2

GCSE/9FC

GCE/ASB

BTNG/B

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

Cands

99

35

37

90

38

31

13

179

128

38

31

74

10

45

48

92

106

86

62

14
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May

Wed 22 May

Start

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

Printed on : 24/04/2024

Len

2:00

2:00

2:15

3:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:00

2:00

0:40

1:30

1:30

1:45

2:30

2:00

0:40

2:00

1:45

1:45

1:30

0:40

1:30

Summer 2024
15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Board

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

OCR

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

OCR

Component Code Component Title

31760H01

7192/1

8702/2

31494H01

8ECO0 02

75721

8572/2

9ECO 02

8668/WF

8668/WH

9BS0 02

31617H1C

J205/02

H032/02

8525/2

9AAQ 01

9PLO 01

31617H1B

7182/2

8463/1H

8463/1F

8464/P/1H

8464/P/1F

7407/2

7682/1

8582/1

9FMO0 01

31617H1P

R050/01

Information Technology Systems
Sociology ADV Paper 1

Eng Lit Paper 2

Enquiries Into Current Research in H
The UK Economy

Media Studies ADV Paper 1

Media Studies Paper 2

National & Global Economy

German Writing Test Tier F

German Writing Test Tier H

Activs, Decision & Strats.

Chemistry

Economics: Ntnl & Intrntnl Ecnmcs Wtn
Chemistry A: Depth in Chemistry Wtn
Computer Science Paper 2
Translation Into English

UK Politics

Biology

Psychology ADV Paper 2

Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Physics AS Paper 2

Panjabi ADV Paper 1

Physical Education Paper 1

Core Pure Maths.1

Physics

IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn

Level

BTNG/B

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

BTNG/B

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

BTNG/B

CNAT/1&2

Cands

39

22

290

12

19

49

35

12

33

20

41

37

23

20

48

92

106

86

47

10

20

24
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Summer 2024

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Thu 23 May 09:00
Thu 23 May 09:00
Thu 23 May 09:00
Thu23 May 13:30
Thu23 May 13:30
Thu23 May 13:30
Thu23 May 13:30
Thu23 May 13:30
Thu23 May 13:30
Thu23 May 13:30
Fri 24 May 09:00
Fri 24 May 09:00
Fri 24 May 09:00
Fri 24 May 09:00
Fri 24 May 09:00
Fri 24 May 13:30
Fri 24 May 13:30
Mon 03 Jun  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  09:00

Printed on : 24/04/2024

Len

1:45

2:15

1:30

0:00

0:00

1:20

1:25

1:20

0:50

2:00

1:00

2:15

0:50

1:30

0:50

2:15

1:30

1:30

2:00

2:00

1:30

1:30

0:35

0:50

2:00

0:45

15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Board

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

OCR

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/KSQ

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/KSQ

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

Component Code

8700/1
9HI0 1C
H020/02
8MAQ 02
8MAQ 21
8MAO0 22
1AA0 4F
1AA0 4H
1PS0 02
31627H1C
7408/1
8658/WF
8658/WH
9ETO 01
31627H1P
8BS0 02
31627H1B
9GEO 02
1MA1 2H
J560/02
7182/3
7682/2
8582/2
9FMO0 02
31493H01
1RUO 1F
1RUO 3F
7192/2

8698/LH

Component Title

English Language Paper 1
Britain 1625-1701

Biology A: Depth in Biology Wrtn
Statistics & Mechanics
Statistics

Mechanics

Writing (F)

Writing (H)

Paper TWO

Chemistry

Physics ADV Paper 1
French Writing Test Tier F
French Writing Test Tier H
Drama

Physics

Managing Bus. Activities
Biology

Paper Two

Calculator (H)
Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn
Psychology ADV Paper 3
Panjabi ADV Paper 2
Physical Education Paper 2

Core Pure Maths.2

Anatomy & Physiology for Health & SO

Listening (F)
Reading (F)
Sociology ADV Paper 2

Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

BTNG/B

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

BTNG/B

GCE/ASB

BTNG/B

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

BTNG/B

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

Cands

301

15

10

10

10

90

31

56

43

34

13

179

128

48

47

10

22

64
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  09:00
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Wed 05 Jun  09:00
Wed 05 Jun  09:00
Wed 05 Jun  09:00
Wed 05 Jun  13:30
Wed 05 Jun  13:30
Wed 05 Jun  13:30
Wed 05 Jun  13:30
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Fri 07 Jun 09:00
Fri 07 Jun 09:00
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Mon 10 Jun  09:00
Mon 10 Jun  09:00

Printed on : 24/04/2024

Len

1:00

0:35

0:45

2:00

2:40

2:00

0:00

0:00

1:45

1:30

0:45

2:30

2:00

1:45

2:15

2:00

1:45

2:00

2:00

2:00

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:30

3:00

2:00

Summer 2024
15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Board

AQA 8698/RH
AQA 8698/LF
AQA 8698/RF
AQA 7572/2
EDEXL/GCE  9AAO0 02
EDEXL/GCE  9MAOQ 01
EDEXL/GCSE 1HIO0 B3
EDEXL/GCSE 1HIO P4
EDEXL/GCSE 1HIO0 2Q
EDEXL/GCE  9ETO0 02
EDEXL/GCSE 1GAO0 02
CIE 9689/52
EDEXL/GCE  9DTO 01
EDEXL/GCE  9PLO0 02
EDEXL/GCSE 1BSO0 02
OCR H420/01
AQA 7408/2
AQA 8700/2
EDEXL/GCE  9BS0 03
EDEXL/GCE  9SPO0 01
EDEXL/GCE  9ECO0 03
AQA 8461/2H
AQA 8461/2F
AQA 8464/B/2H
AQA 8464/B/2F
EDEXL/GCE  9FMO0 3C
EDEXL/GCE  9HIO0 2C
AQA 7062/1
EDEXL/GCE  9FRO 01

Component Code Component Title

Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Spanish Listening Test Tier F
Spanish Reading Test Tier F
Media Studies ADV Paper 2
Translation Into Arabic

Pure Mathematics 1

Henry Viii Ministers

Superpower Relations
Superpower, Henry

Prose

The Human Environment

Prose 52

Principles of D & T

UK Government

Building A Business

Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn
Physics ADV Paper 2

English Language Paper 2
Investigating Business

Listen, Read. & Translation

Micro & Macro Economics
Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Further Mechanics 1

France & Russia Rev.

Religious Studies ADV Paper 1

Listen, Read. & Translation

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

Cands

64

50

50

19

112

99

99

99

34

62

23

113

57

31

301

33

35

86

15

106

86

10

15

6

1
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season: Summer 2024

Date Range: 15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Cands
Mon 10 Jun  09:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 179
Mon 10 Jun  09:00 1:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn GCSE/9FC 128
Mon 10 Jun  09:00 2:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble ElImnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE/A 59
Mon10Jun  13:30 2:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python GCE/A 14
Mon 10 Jun  13:30 1:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 64
Mon 10 Jun  13:30 1:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 50
Mon 10 Jun  13:30 2:15 EDEXL/GCE  9GEO0 03 Paper Three GCE/A 13
Tue 11 Jun  09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 92
Tue 11Jun  09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 6
Tue 11 Jun  09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA 106
Tue 11 Jun  09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA 86
Tue 11Jun  09:00 2:15 EDEXL/GCE  9HIO0 37 Warfare & Germany GCE/A 15
Tue 11Jun  13:30 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 22
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2/FC 38
Tue 11Jun  13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE  9MAOQ 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A 112
Tue 11Jun  13:30 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIO 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE/9FC 99
Wed 12Jun  13:30 0:35 AQA 8683/LF Panjabi Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 2
Wed 12Jun  13:30 0:45 AQA 8683/RF Panjabi Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 2
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 0:45 AQA 8683/LH Panjabi Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 3
Wed 12Jun  13:30 1:00 AQA 8683/RH Panjabi Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 3
Wed 12Jun  13:30 0:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 1:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7
Wed 12Jun  13:30 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9AA0 03 Listening, Reading, Writing GCE/A 2
Wed 12Jun  13:30 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1PGO 1H Listening (H) GCSE/9FC 1
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PGO 3H Reading (H) GCSE/9FC 1
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE  9PLO3A Comparative Politics-Usa GCE/A 23
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1GAO0 03 Geog.Investigations GCSE/9FC 62
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 2:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A 57
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 2:30 AQA 7682/3 Panjabi ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 1
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Summer 2024

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Mon 17 Jun  09:00
Mon 17 Jun  09:00
Mon 17 Jun  09:00
Mon 17 Jun  13:30
Tue 18 Jun  09:00
Tue 18 Jun  09:00
Tue 18 Jun  13:30
Tue 18 Jun  13:30
Tue 18 Jun  13:30
Tue 18 Jun  13:30
Tue 18 Jun  13:30
Wed 19 Jun  09:00
Wed 19 Jun  09:00
Wed 19 Jun  09:00
Wed 19 Jun  09:00
Wed 19 Jun  13:30
Thu20Jun  13:30
Thu20Jun  13:30
Thu20Jun  13:30
Fri 21 Jun 09:00

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.

Len

1:45

1:45

2:15

1:30

2:00

2:40

1:20

3:00

1:45

2:15

2:30

1:00

1:20

1:45

1:45

2:40

1:30

1:30

2:00

0:00

0:00

1:30

15/04/2024-30/06/2024

Board

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCE

OCR

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

EDEXL/GCE

OCR

Component Code

8463/2H
8463/2F
8464/P/2H
8464/P/2F
9ET0 03
9FMO 3B
7408/3/C
9SP0 02
1RUO 4F
7062/2B
1DTO 1F
H432/02
7517/2
8683/WF
8683/WH
8688/WH
1PGO 4H
8585/W
8365/2
9FRO 02
H420/03
9FMO 3A
9MAO 03
9MAO 31
9MAO 32

H432/03

The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 24/04/2024

Component Title

Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Poetry

Further Statistics 1

Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt C
Writ. Resp. Works & Trans

Writing (F)

Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B
Timbers

Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn
Computer Science ADV Paper 2
Panjabi Writing Test Tier F

Panjabi Writing Test Tier H

Polish Writing Test Tier H

Writing (H)

Food Prep and Nutrition Written
Further Mathematics Paper 2

Writ. Resp. Works & Trans
Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn
Further Pure Maths.1

Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

L2/FC

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

Cands

92

106

86

34

10

31

11

59

14

38

57

10

112

112

112

59
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